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Association / Ligue
FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. SEMINE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE

C.T. ANNONAY CDT ARDECHE

MONTARGIS TIR CDT LOIRET

BESSIN TIR CLUB CDT CALVADOS

S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

J. D'ARC CHALONS CDT MARNE

Nom / Prénom

Marc CARTIERRE

Anais TERPOORTER
Cédric TERPOORTER
Cédric GAUDIN

Sylvain DIDIER

Arthur POCHET
Jean-Louis ASTIC-MAZET
Jérdme ALLOUAT

Cédric GRANGE

Eddy SENANGE

Thierry PAVANELLO
Franck BALABANIAN
Nicolas LANDRIE

Michel HUART
Jean-Jacques ROUSSEL
Mathieu DUCELLIER
Maéva MOELO

Thierry D'HERVE

Yann LE NABOUR
Christophe BERUT
Thomas RENTET
Stéphane ESCOUBEYROU
Franck RUSTICHELLI
Gilles PSAREFF
Jean-Marc LORTET
Valentin LAURENT
Jean-Michel MINJEAU
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Ind.
93
90
89
93
a0
85
93
87
85
90
88
86
87
86
84
94
89
73
92
89
73
90
86
78
92
85
76

Total
272

268

265
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